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2020 CEA HOLIDAYS 

NOTE: HOLIDAYS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

specail Class= 3 one on one classes + 1 group class
For schedule with classes, please inform the office in advance for registration

Wednesday Jan. 1
New Year’s Day
No classes

Tuesday Feb. 25
EDSA Revolution 
Anniversary
Special class

Thursday Aug. 6
CEBU Province Founda-
tion Day
Special class

Friday Aug. 21
Ninoy Aquino Day
Special class

Monday Aug. 31
Ninoy Aquino Day
No classes

Tuesday Dec. 8
Immaculate Conception
Special class

 Thursday Dec. 24
Christmas Eve
Special class

Friday Dec. 25
Christmas Day
No classes

Wednesday Dec. 30
Rizal Day
No classes

Thursday Dec. 31
New Year's Eve
No classes

Thursday Apr. 9
Day of Valor
Special class

Friday Apr. 10
Good Friday
No classes

Friday May 1
Labor Day
No classes

Friday Jun 12
Independence Day
No classes

Monday Nov. 03
Bonifacio Day
No classes

Friday Jul. 31
Eidul Adha
No classes


